
9/13/2024 10:52:11 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For HA 6 AM HATHERLY AM 

Route:HA 6 AM Start Time:7:53 am 

Bus:6 End Time:8:45 am 

Total Time:51:40 Route Days:MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr:HATH 

53am START MANN LOT RD No Intersection 
‘54am STOP 6 Clapp Road [N] 
‘55am STOP 47/50 Clapp Road [NE] 
‘58am STOP 164 Clapp Road [N] 
58am STOP CLAPP RD @ HERITAGE TRL [NE] 
59am STOP 188 Clapp Road [NW] 
00am STOP CLAPP RD @ STUDLEY FARM RD [N] 
:01am STOP 218 Clapp Road [NW] 
:02am STOP 228 Clapp Road [NW] 
02am STOP 238 Clapp Road [NW] 
(03 am STOP 242/240 Clapp Road [NW] 
703 am STOP 250 Clapp Road [NW] 
(05am STOP 304 Clapp Road [N] 
06am STOP CLAPP RD @ MT HOPE LN [NE] 
07am = STOP 90 Summer Street [W] 
08am STOP 122 Summer Street [W] 
‘11am STOP 297 Clapp Road [N] 
‘11am STOP 333 Clapp Road [N] 
13am STOP 59 Summer Street [E] 
14am STOP 5 Capt. Daniel Litchfield Lane/4 Summer Stree 
14am STOP 6 Capt. Daniel Litchfield Lane [S] 
15am STOP CAPT DANIEL LITCHFIELD LN @ INDIAN WIN 
16am STOP INDIAN WIND DR @ BRIAR MEADOW CIR [N] 
:17am STOP 13 Indian Wind Drive [NW] 
17am STOP 18 Summer Street [NE] 
18am STOP 12 Summer Street [NE] 
22am STOP CLAPP RD @ HIGHLAND CROSSING RD [N] 
23am STOP 447/445 Clapp Road [NW] 
24am STOP CLAPP RD @ ARROWWOOD DR [NE] 
:26am STOP CLAPP RD @ HIGHLAND CROSSING RD [SW] 
:32am STOP 114/111 Clapp Road [SW] 
:32am STOP 97 Clapp Road [SW] 
:33 am STOP 92/91 Clapp Road [SW] 
45am DEST HATHERLY ES CO

 
© 

CO
 

CO
 

CH
 

CO
 

CO
 
C
O
C
O
 
D
W
C
 

DW
 
D
M
O
D
D
D
D
A
D
D
A
D
N
D
N
D
D
H
D
D
A
A
D
A
O
N
N
N
N
N
N



9/13/2024 10:52:11 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For HA 11 AM HATHERLY AM 

Route:HA 11 AM Start Time:7:51 am 

Bus:11 End Time:8:45 am 

Total Time:53:46 Route Days:MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr:HATH 

7:51am START 731 Country Way 
7:51am STOP COUNTRY WAY @ WADE ST [E] 
7:51am STOP 743 Country Way [NE] 
8:01am STOP 817 Country Way [W] 
8:03am STOP GANNETT RD @ MORDECAI LINCOLN RD [S] 
8:04am STOP 320/323 Gannett Road [S] 
8:05am STOP GANNETT RD @ VILLAGE LN [SW] 
8:06am STOP GANNETT RD @ KATHY'S PATH [S] 
8:07am STOP 257 Gannett Road [SE] 
8:08am STOP THREE RING RD No Intersection [W] 
8:09am STOP 13 THREE RING RD [NE] 
8:10am STOP 235 Gannett Road [SE] 
8:12am STOP 10 Border Street [N] 
8:12am STOP 12 Border Street [N] 
8:15am STOP 168 Border Street [E] 
8:17am STOP GARDINER RD @ INDIAN TRL [S] 
8:19am STOP INDIAN TRL @ TRYSTING RD [SW] 
8:19am STOP 95 Indian Trail [W] 
8:20am STOP INDIAN TRL @ TRYSTING RD [S] 
8:21am STOP INDIAN TRL @ CAVANAGH RD [NW] 
8:22am STOP 21/22 Indian Trail [SW] 
8:23 am STOP 134 Gannett Road [NW] 
8:23am STOP 137/140 Gannett Road [NW] 
8:30am STOP 28 Hood Road [S] 
8:32am STOP 458 Tilden Road [N] 
8:32am STOP 439 Tilden Road [N] 
8:32am STOP 438 Tilden Road [N] 
8:34am STOP TILDEN RD @ AMY'S WAY [NE] 
8:36am STOP CAPTAIN PIERCE ROAD @ CAPTAIN PEIRCE 
8:38 am STOP 42-44 Rosa's Lane [E] 
8:40am STOP MANN HILL RD @ FIELDSTONE RD [E] 
8:45am DEST HATHERLY ES



9/13/2024 10:52:11 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For HA 14 AM HATHERLY AM 

Route:HA 14 AM Start Time:8:03 am 

Bus:14 End Time:8:45 am 

Total Time:41:18 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr:HATH 

8:03am START CLAPP RD@BOOTH HILL RD 
8:04am STOP 176 Booth Hill Road [E] 
8:05am STOP 154 Booth Hill Road [E] 
8:06am STOP 108 Booth Hill Road [E] 
8:06am STOP 109 Booth Hill Road [E] 
8:07am STOP BOOTH HILL RD @ TRUDYS LN [E] 
8:12am STOP HENRY TURNER BAILEY RD @ GANNETT PA: 
8:12am STOP HENRY TURNER BAILEY RD @ WHORTLEBE 
8:14am STOP COUNTRY WAY @ GRIDLEY BRYANT RD [SW 
8:15am STOP 712 Country Way [SW] 
8:16am STOP 679 Country Way [S] 
8:16am STOP 668 Country Way [S] 
8:17am STOP COUNTRY WAY @ MANN LOT RD [SW] 
8:18am STOP 650 Country Way [SW] 
8:18am STOP COUNTRY WAY @ CHET WAY [SW] 
8:19am STOP 613/615/616 Country Way [SW] 
8:20am STOP COUNTRY WAY @ HOLLETT ST [SW] 
8:21am STOP 573 Country Way [SW] 
8:22am STOP 561 Country Way [W] 
8:29am STOP HOLLETT ST @ ANN VINAL RD [SE] 
8:30am STOP 179 BULRUSH FARM RD/182 Bulrush Farm R« 
8:31am STOP BULRUSH FARM RD @ BATTLES HILL LN [S] 
8:31am STOP 152 BULRUSH FARM RD [S] 
8:32am STOP BULRUSH FARM RD @ SEDGEWICK DR [SW] 
8:33am STOP 80 Sedgewick Drive [E] 
8:33am STOP SEDGEWICK DR @ PENNYCRESS RD [SE] 
8:34am STOP 64 Sedgewick Drive [NE] 
8:35am STOP 17/18 Sedgewick Drive [NW] 
8:36am STOP HOLLETT ST @ BULRUSH FARM RD [SE] 
8:40am STOP HOLLETT ST @ SEDGEWICK DR [SW] 
8:42am STOP ANN VINAL RD @ Carraige House Way [SW] 
8:45am DEST HATHERLY ES


